
KWALITEITSVERLICHTING

WWW.KS-VERLICHTING.NL

8 714732 774901

7749

Mat zwart - Matt Black - 

Mattschwarz 8 714732 775007

7750

8 714732 775106

7751

Messing - Brass - 

Messing 8 714732 775205

7752

Buitenlamp outdoorlamp

Verzinkt - Galvanized - 

Verzinkt

KWALITEITSVERLICHTING KWALITEITSVERLICHTINGKWALITEITSVERLICHTING

LEVI
DOWNLIGHTER

LEVI
DOWNLIGHTER

Antraciet - Anthracite - 

Anthrazit

Buitenlamp

KWALITEITSVERLICHTING

LEVI
DOWNLIGHTER

KWALITEITSVERLICHTING

7749

7750

7751

7752

Max 35W
FASSUNG GU10

Max 35W
FITTING GU10

LED GEEIGNETLED GESCHIKT

7749

7750

7751

7752

Max 35W
SOCKET GU10

Max 35W
FITTING GU10

LED PROEFLED GESCHIKT

7749

7750

7751

7752

RVS - STAINLESS STEEL - 

EDELSTAHL 

VERZINKT - GALVANIZED - 

VERZINKT

IP54
220-240V

H 10,5  CM X B 10,5 CM 

X D 10,5 CM

KWALITEITSVERLICHTING

KWALITEITSVERLICHTING

LEVI
DOWNLIGHTER

WWW.KS-VERLICHTING.NL


